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| HSK-M-EMV Metr.

AG (Gewinde)
D1 (/ mm)
GL (/ mm)

H (/ mm)

SW (/ mm)
BN (Best.-Nr.)

M12x 1.5
3-6.5

6.5

19

14
1.691.1200.50
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Stuckliste

NO

HSK-M-EMV Metr.

Description
HSK-M-EMV 1.691.1200.50
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